www.pharmaceuticalsensors.com www.temperaturedevices.com  www. bearingsensors.com www.100ohm.com
Temperature Sensors
Thermocouples
MgO Insulate Sensors
RTD Assemblies
Food and Dairy Sensors
Pharmaceutical Sensors
Bearing Sensors

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES AVAILABLE
18714 Parthenia St. Northridge, CA 91324    Ph. (818) 886-3755  Fax. (818) 772-7690  www.thermometricscorp.com
Quick Order Guide
*Straight Probe Assemblies
*Transition Assemblies
*Sanitary Assemblies
*Plastic Ind. Assemblies
*Fitting Assemblies
*Head Assemblies
Thermocouple Table
RTD table
Sensor Attributes
Embedment TC & RTDs
Tube Skin
Sanitary
Bayonet
Extruder
Calibration Services
TABLE OF CONTENTS
18714 Parthenia St. Northridge, CA 91324    Ph. (818) 886-3755  Fax. (818) 772-7690  www.thermometricscorp.com
Assemblies offer a wide variety of configurations and  termination styles to meet various applications.
      Material
304 Stainless Steel
310 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
INC. Alloy 600
*Special Material Available
    Diameter
0.010” (single TC)
0.020” (single TC)
0.032” (TC only)
0.040” (TC only)
0.063”
0.125”
0.188”
0.250”
0.313”
0.375”
0.500”
Construction
S=Single Thermocouple
D=Dual Thermocouple
S2=Single 2 wire RTD
S3=Single 3 wire RTD
S4=Single 4 wire RTD
D2=Dual 2 wire RTD
D3=Dual 3 wire RTD
D4=Dual 4 wire RTD
MP=Multi-Point
Sensor
B
C
E
J
K
N
R
S
T
10A– 10Ω copper @ 0°C
10B- 10Ω copper @ 25°C
100- 100Ω platinum @ 0°C
120- 10Ω nickel @ 0°C
500-500Ω platinum @ 0°C
1000-1000Ω platinum @ 0°C
TH– Thermistor
Junction/Alpha
G